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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07003000001102

wavyduandszan
1101010101
1101010112
1101010113
1101020501
1101020601
1101020603
1101020604
1101030102
1102010101
1102050124
1102050125
1103020111
1105010105
1106010103
1204020103
1205010101
1205010103
1205020101
1205020103
1206010101
1206010103
1206020101
1206020102
1206020103
1206030101

1206030103

T189UNAasmiInUnIuToLReY

“IMEMIILII : 07003 nsuvalsevu

syiamiaedngie : 0700300637 dninsuneainvaussmusuanaei 12

FoUnyBuenuszan

Wuaaluile

%n3so Clearing
WurhinAda
Vils.iivirdends
a/ surns-Tuava,
MR TR PRIGHNT A
S AR L]
a/udusu-Tuady,
AN3UDIN U,

a/u asn. Juununu
Rudnearmi
VANAIA

ATR. F8A2MTN
fiRusmagselou
D1ANSANDAY

Add. 91ANINNDAY
21A15d1INU

ATE. D1ATT AU,
Asftundningm

pda AgAusidNineu
AN MUY
WAL
Agd AIAUAININLY
AIfeini&Iny

Aad Ti&any

Usednaam 11 D 11 U 2566

vanunun

0.00

0.00

0.00
286,303.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
304,365.56
0.00

0.00

0.00
54,989,895.19
0.00

0.00
37,955,297.15
48,750.00
-48,749.00
150,000.00
-149,999.00
78,000.00
-17,998.00
3,874,128.96
0.00
-2,853,903.18
101,956.16

-101,955.16

)
0.00
147,602.28
0.00
6,765.00
147,602.28
11,385,122.20
7,925.24
0.00
2,500.00
11,389,084.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,676,468.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1AAR
0.00
-147,602.28
0.00
-1,000.00
-147,602.28
-11,385,122.20
-7,925.24
-178,294.39
-2,500.00
-11,389,084.82
0.00
-1,656,030.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-36,839.54
0.00

0.00

Report date : 05.09.2566

Report Time : 09:18:53

voaunly
0.00
0.00
0.00
289,068.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
126,071.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
53,333,860.44
0.00
0.00
40,631,765.95
48,750.00
-48,749.00
150,000.00
-149,999.00
78,000.00 -
-77,998.00
3,874,128.96
0.00
2,890,742.72
101,956.16

-101,955.16



swavtyduanussinn

1206060101

1206060102

1206060103

1206070101

1206070102

1206070103

1206080101

1206080102

1206080103

1206090101

1206090103

1206100101

1206100102

1206100103

1208030101

1208030103

1208050101

1208050103

1211010101

1211010102

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2111020102

2111020199

2112010102

HovnTusnuszam
ALY
ANATAUALTM
Add AN
QERINLGREHR
RnATineINeas
Aad ATANNNDATN
AT
AnAsHuNE59
Add AT
AN INEY

pda AzfueInd,
pyfusrenRIneT
HNADUWIADS

Add ABNRIADT
Jou

pdd-LTou
Aunindiugudu
A/
NUITNINADATI
NANUTENINAIN
U MIA-NMYUDN
Fudue / Tuddty
u.Su-mhsnuiy
amsyulnpAndy
TudAtyAnadne
W/H tax-ynna(03)
W/Htax-nan.1iR(53)
Ruiusdhn-yumyun
Busurhndu

RulseAurmsu

ganeniI
197,068.49
0.00
-105,699.53
3,516,798.73
0.00
-576,298.01
109,252.39
0.00
-25,984.10
379,855.57
-371,548.23
101,003.44
0.00
-82,773.57
262,097,405.30
-63,299,663.60
436,815,530.62
-71,806,900.81
2,140,412,813.49
188,098,671.63
-86,000,628.32
-2,572,213.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-12,000.00
-304,365.56

-95,400,079.74

win
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

735,905,998.30

0.00

7,556,827.85

103,652,907.81

183,312,180.03

12,356,152.25
11,102,328.36
0.00
7,625,253.15
4,375.24
1,706,741.90
4,000.00
178,294.39

155,999.98

1ATAR
0.00
0.00
-10,337.25
0.00
0.00
-56,600.94
0.00
0.00
-1,102.17
0.00
-1,693.24
0.00
0.00
-1,337.59
0.00
-1,175,764.90

0.00

-17,577,110.06

-135,905,998.30

-8,037,387.85

-99,146,996.71
-13,988,896.25

-13,025,760.36

0.00
-7,625,253.15
-4,375.24
-1,706,741.90
0.00

0.00

-7,587,204.10

vonunly
197,068.49
0.00
-116,036.78
3,516,798.73
0.00
-632,898.95
109,252.39
0.00
-27,086.27
379,855.57
-373,241.47
101,003.44
0.00
-84,111.16
262,097,405.30
-64,475,428.50
1,172,721,528.92
-89,384,010.87
2,012,063,643.04
283,714,191.59
-1,835,445.00
-4,204,957.00
-1,923,432.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-8,000.00
-126,071.17

-102,831,283.86



swaUyduendszian

2112010199
2116010104
3101010101
3102010101
3102010102
4202010199
4202030105
4202030110
4205010110
4206010199
4307010104
4307010105
4307010108
4308010101
4308010105
4309010101
5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5101040202
5103010102
5103010199
5104010112
5104020101
5104020103
5104020105
5104020107
5104030203
5104030299

5104040102

FoviyTuonuszim
Fulseiudu
Wniiuserhds
S/agasnna.qn3

9/AGINATR. ALY

naazanuAlvRawan

' )
F/AANEITULBNDU

1 - =4
F/AMUDAUARDN

S/AUBIenaNsinTen

F183UNVIBATH0U

s16lRlailg S
TR-5uaUamnu
TR-FUauANIuI
TR-3UaUNaN
TR-#3n.5UldUuBN

T/R-USudutnada

Sulaua/mszwinau/

Ruaununn.(3unn
RuismsAnyIuns
ASNI-uBN-IN.3§
Rudenisinwyns

ANUeLaL

AvYIAUnIIMaluun.

A/AMNIUIANS-NBUBN

Al
Asvirihuima
AN
Ausmssudld
Aniuseius
Anldaoudu

ANMBULNUNTURUR

ganunNiun
-274,303.00
0.00
211,710,432.79
-2,903,308,180.51
29,129,798.46
-255,660.00
-543,412.66
-703,000.00
-3,100.00
0.00
-997,047,579.76
-1,044,329.35
-54,535.00
-1,635,722.00
-1,781,855.00
-4,594,526.56
54,776.17
53,135.00
580.00
820.00
720.00
8,450.74
660,849.54
188,818.71
25,325.39
6,146.08
12,556.00
31,745.24
393,494.60

0.00

win
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17,110,729.47
0.00
0.00
37.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29,471.10
0.00
12,909.10
2,971.39
5,462.00
0.00
65,925.30

2,500.00

LATAR
-6,765.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-140,837.28

-194,547,243.83

-53,313.59
0.00
-4,037.38
-6,765.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

vaaunly
-281,068.00
0.00
211,710,432.79
-2,903,308,180.51
29,129,798.46
-255,660.00
-543,412.66
-703,000.00
-3,100.00
-140,837.28
-1,174,484,094.12
-1,097,642.94
-54,535.00
-1,639,722.00
-1,788,620.00
-4,594,526.56
54,776.17
53,135.00
580.00
820.00
720.00
8,450.74
690,320.64
188,818.71 ;
38,234.49 ;
9,117.47
18,018.00
31,745.24
459,419.90

2,500.00



swaUduenUszam
5105010111
5105010119
5105010121
5105010123
5105010125
5105010127
5105010145
5105010147
5203010113
5209010112
5210010102
5210010103
5210010105
5210010118
5211010101
5301010101

5301010103

FovnBusnUszian
Anden-n.omumwimus
Andon-alsanu
Andon-n.Aoad
andou-adin
Andon-n.nds
Adon-n.ABNY
Andon - ey
Avden-paiug
Imieaiuenlvvh
T/Eviniudsau
T/E-Toudulvasn.
T/E-Tous/an/alvun.
T/E-J5ulkushnada
TE-mulunsy
Toua/m-mn3y
Uiumnaiedane

wnaldane

sausHamiantndIe 0700300637

ganunul
361,265.24
101,371.76
555,054.29
10,808.39
16,604.69
14,816.81
11,530,081.66
23,164,014.01
1.00
226,694.24
1,781,855.00
1,505,172.66
1,635,722.00
221,919,056.50
419,700.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

wln
36,839.54
10,337.25
56,600.94
1,102.17
1,693.24
1,337.59
1,175,764.90
17,577,110.06
0.00
0.00
6,765.00
140,837.28
4,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,587,204.10

1,133,153,727.69

193UTBINYNABA

ATAR
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-7,587,204.10

-1,133,153,727.69
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vanunly
398,104.78
111,709.01
611,655.23
11,910.56
18,297.93
16,154.40
12,705,846.56
40,741,124.07
1.00
226,694.24
1,788,620.00
1,646,009.94
1,639,722.00
221,919,056.50
419,700.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



